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Ferti S00™ The best line

of soluble fertilizers
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ITEMS
Iron Chelate (EDTA Fe)

Zinc Chelate (EDTA Zn)
Copper Chelate (EDTA Cu)
Boron (B)

Molybdenum (Mo)

Before using this product, we recommend reading the product specifications,
safety data sheet and any other applicable product documentation. Use in
accordance with recommendations of a qualified personal or according to your
approved nutrient management plan.

There are no implied warranties regarding this product, nor any other than those
contained in the guaranteed product analysis. The buyer is responsible for the use,
handling or storage of the product. The seller declines any incidental or
consequential damages once the material is delivered to the buyer.
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. Pima Chemicals & Fertilizers, LLC
= 1370 N Industrial Park Drive, Nogales, Az 85621
info@pimachemicals.com

www.pimachemicals.com

Manganese Chelate (EDTA Mn)

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

SPECIFICATION
7.45%
3.64 %
0.93 %
0.75 %
0.44 %
0.40 %

For more information, check the SDS at www.pimachemicals.com
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Handle this product properly. Keep out
of reach of children. To assure
optimum quality and performance:
use clean, dry and well maintained
equipment.
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