



Ferti Sol[™] The best line of soluble fertilizers









GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

ITEMS	SPECIFICATION
Iron Chelate (EDTA Fe)	7.45 %
Manganese Chelate (EDTA Mn)	3.64 %
Zinc Chelate (EDTA Zn)	0.93 %
Copper Chelate (EDTA Cu)	0.75 %
Boron (B)	0.44 %
Molybdenum (Mo)	0.40 %

For more information, check the SDS at www.pimachemicals.com

Before using this product, we recommend reading the product specifications, safety data sheet and any other applicable product documentation. Use in accordance with recommendations of a qualified personal or according to your approved nutrient management plan.

There are no implied warranties regarding this product, nor any other than those contained in the guaranteed product analysis. The buyer is responsible for the use, handling or storage of the product. The seller declines any incidental or consequential damages once the material is delivered to the buyer.



Pima Chemicals & Fertilizers, LLC 1370 N Industrial Park Drive, Nogales, Az 85621 info@pimachemicals.com www.pimachemicals.com



Handle this product properly. Keep out of reach of children. To assure optimum quality and performance: use clean, dry and well maintained equipment.